The Army Welfare Education Society (AWES) Campus, Bengaluru will be 
represented by Army Institute of Fashion and Design (AIFD). 

2.  RFP forms can be downloaded from website www.aifd.edu.in and 
www.aihmctbangalore.edu.in and can be submitted along with the Technical and 
Commercial Bids on payment of Rs 2500/- (Rupees Two Thousand and Five Hundred only) 
(Non-Refundable)] by way of Demand Draft in favour of Army Institute of Fashion and Design, 
Bangalore payable at Bangalore..  

Date of issue of RFP   -    23 Feb 2026      

Last date for submission of Bids  -       20 Mar 2026  

Opening of Technical Bid   -        21 Mar 2026 at 1500 Hours

[...]

We understand that AWES (AIFD and AIHM & CT) is not bound to accept the offer either 
in part or in full and that AWES, Bengaluru campus as the right to reject the offer in full or in 
part without assigning any reason whatsoever. 

We enclose herewith a Demand Draft of Rs. 2500/- (Rupees Two Thousand and five 

hundred only) in favour of Army Institute of Fashion and Design, Bangalore payable at 

Bangalore towards cost of RFP Form. Details of the same areas under: 

• Demand Draft No & Date    :     : 

• Name of Issuing Bank 
   :  

We enclose herewith a Demand Draft for Rs.